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Department of Liquor Control 

Licensure, Regulation, and Education (LRE) 

Renewal Protest Petition Form 
 

 
 

To file a protest against the granting of a renewal of a facility's alcohol license,  

please complete this form and return original to: 

Montgomery County Department of Liquor Control 

Licensure, Regulation and Education 

201 Edison Park Drive 

Gaithersburg, MD 20878 
dlc@montgomerycountymd.gov  

 

Note:  A petition should be filed no more than ninety (90) days and at least thirty (30) days 

before the expiration of the license for which renewal is sought 
 

For 2016, a petition must be filed between 2/1/16 and 3/31/16 

PLEASE PRINT 
 

 

Facility Name:_____________________________________________________________ 

 

Address:_______________________________________  City:_____________________   

 

Reason for the Protest:_____________________________________________________  

 

_________________________________________________________________________ 

 

_________________________________________________________________________ 

 

_________________________________________________________________________ 

 

_________________________________________________________________________ 

 

_________________________________________________________________________ 

 
 

 

Person Submitting Petition:_________________________________________________ 

 

Address:______________________________________  City:______________________   

 

Email:_____________________________________ Phone Number:________________  

 

 
 

 

For Office Use Only: 
 

Date Received:  ____________________________  License #: _____________________   
 

Hearing Date Scheduled for:  ________________________________________________ 
 

Remarks:  ________________________________________________________________ 
 

_________________________________________________________________________  
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Petition Signatures 
 

 

A protest must be signed by at least ten (10) residents, or real estate owners in the 

immediate vicinity, in which the licensee's place of business is located. 
 

Name (First and Last) 

 

PRINT 

Address 

 

PRINT 

Signature Date 

 

1.   

   

 

2. 

   

 

3. 

   

 

4. 

   

 

5. 

   

 

6. 

   

 

7. 

   

 

8. 

   

 

9. 

   

 

10. 

   

 

11. 

   

 

12. 

   

 

13. 

   

 

14. 

   

 

15. 

   

 

16. 

   

 

17. 

   

 

18. 

   

 

19. 

   

 

20. 

   

 

21. 
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Name (First and Last) 

 

PRINT 

Address 

 

PRINT 

Signature Date 

 

22. 

   

 

23. 

   

 

24. 

   

 

25. 

   

 

26. 

   

 

27. 

   

 

28. 

   

 

29. 

   

 

30. 

   

 

31. 

   

 

32. 

   

 

33. 

   

 

34. 

   

 

35. 

   

 

36. 

   

 

37. 

   

 

38. 

   

 

39. 

   

 

40. 

   

 

41. 

   

 

42. 

   

 

43. 

   

 

44. 

   

 


